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100m Ruicken Manner
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1
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uf 1

Friedhelm GroB
Konrad Réhringer
Manuel Jaenicke-RoBler

uf 2

Kevin Fischer
Alexander Trommer
Andy Weigelt

Lucas Happich

Erik Reuter

Liam Schwarz
Pascal WeiB

Jeremy Colin Pfeiffer

Richard Doetsch

Colin Bauer

Till Leege

Peter Blum

Jonas ClauB

Tom Brottka

Nik Olenburger

Ludwig Klinkicht
uf 4

Jeremy Kunz
Paul Klass
Lukas Schuster
Tom Wanke
Konrad Speck
Karl von Thun
Manolo Batschwarow
Tim Arnold
uf 5

Eric Gerschewski
Tom Bohme
Antonio Ramm

Max Ernst Reinhard
Hannes Peschel
Erik Trinks

Tom Schlosser
Pierre Stackebrandt

Alexander Grosel
Theo Martin
Willi Koch
Maxim Fritsche
Maximilian Thierbach
Fabian Husser
Yannick Massner
Manuel Haase

uf 7

Jannes Hoppner
Jonas Uhlmann
Kieron WeiBe
Noel Paul
Adrian Bittner
Jonas UBfeller
Paul Polzin
Simon Pfannes

2004
2004
2005

1998
2004
2003
2000
2005
2001
2004
2001

2004
2003
2003
1998
2004
2003
2005
2004

2005
2004
2002
2004
2004
2005
2004
2001

2000
2000
2000
2003
2002
2002
2001
2002

2001
2004
2002
2000
2000
2000
2003
2001

2003
1999
1999
2002
2001
2000
2004
2002

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Hainsberger SV
Hainsberger SV

ESV Lok Zwickau

SSV Freiberg
Schwimmteam Erzgebirge
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Schwimmteam Erzgebirge
Schwimmteam Erzgebirge
SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
SV Lok Leipzig-Mitte

SV 1919 Grimma
SV 1919 Grimma
SV Zwickau 04
SSV Freiberg

SC DHfK Leipzig
Hainsberger SV
SVV Plauen

SC DHfK Leipzig

SV Zwickau 04

SC DHfK Leipzig

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SC DHfK Leipzig
Hainsberger SV

SV 1919 Grimma

SC DHfK Leipzig

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SV Zwickau 04

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SC Riesa

SV Weixdorf
Hainsberger SV

SV Zwickau 04

SV Zwickau 04

SV 1919 Grimma

SSV Freiberg

SC Plauen 06
Hainsberger SV
Hainsberger SV

SV 1919 Grimma

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV 1919 Grimma

SV 1919 Grimma

SV 1919 Grimma

SV 1990 Zschopau

SV Handwerk Leipzig

SC Plauen 06

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV 1919 Grimma

SV 1919 Grimma

SV 77 Neufahrn

02:20,00
02:04,00
02:20,00
02:20,00

01:59,54
01:55,60
01:53,00
01:51,46
01:52,16
01:54,97
01:55,75
01:59,80

01:50,00
01:46,52
01:44,18
01:42,03
01:43,56
01:45,67
01:46,85
01:51,15

01:41,00
01:40,30
01:39,13
01:38,07
01:38,92
01:39,60
01:40,82
01:41,15

01:35,86
01:34,63
01:33,67
01:32,78
01:32,96
01:33,73
01:35,58
01:37,15

01:32,22
01:28,77
01:27,91
01:27,34
01:27,81
01:28,21
01:30,05
01:32,60
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uf 8

Cedric von der Reith
Jannis Frigo

Philipp Ziegenbalg
Marlon Meisel

Michl Daubner
Christian Eiermann
Ben Lessig

Tim Lessig

Julian Gering
Niklas Oelschlagel
Johannes von Miiller
Tristan WeiBe
Karl Lange
Lasse Eckert
Alexander Jaworeck
Konstantin Keil

uf 10

Lukas Reuter
Paul Harbig
Nils Meier
Benjamin Sohr
Konrad Flehmig
Fabian Frohlich
Robert ClauB
Vincent Hartig
uf 11

Sean-Brian Berger
Markus Engert
Richard Maywald
Marcel Petzold
Konrad Schubert
Max Wistner

Kai Gerstner
Philipp Grunze

2002
2000
2002
2003
2002
2001
2000
1997

2002
1997
2000
2000
1998
1999
1999
2001

1997
2000
1998
1996
1995
2000
2001
1993

1997
2000
1998
1993
1998
1996
1998
1999

SV Zwickau 04
Hainsberger SV
Hainsberger SV

SC Plauen 06

SC Plauen 06

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

SVV Plauen
Hainsberger SV

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SV Handwerk Leipzig
SV Zwickau 04

SVV Plauen

SV " 77 Neufahrn

SV Handwerk Leipzig

SV 1990 Zschopau

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Handwerk Leipzig
Hainsberger SV
Hainsberger SV

SV Zwickau 04

SC DHfK Leipzig
Einheit Stid Chemnitz

SV 1919 Grimma

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SC Chemnitz von 1892
Hainsberger SV

SVV Plauen

SV Zwickau 04
Hainsberger SV
Hainsberger SV

01:26,53
01:24,47
01:24,13
01:21,64
01:22,67
01:24,21
01:24,51
01:27,08

01:19,32
01:17,71
01:17,13
01:16,91
01:17,00
01:17,70
01:18,80
01:19,90

01:15,00
01:14,25
01:13,90
01:12,71
01:13,08
01:14,18
01:14,73
01:15,53

01:09,84
01:07,60
01:06,82
01:04,52
01:05,59
01:07,29
01:09,41
01:11,73
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